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Price
137.00 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US3802371076
GDDY

Munich

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

19,421 EUR
S&P 500

137.00 EUR (140)
138.00 EUR (140)
137.00 EUR
137.00 EUR
137.00 EUR
137.00 EUR
136.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=129504876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=129504876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aedbafb0217a344f1a8f4715d01037f6eee9aa5875d0b4a229e30ca2fe4ba37&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f4f7b72d07236ab2&time=1726344508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d94b4e2452d75b41509160949101cf6b27701879ec2e15790609996d46d6499e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8fcbd21f8e33d71c&time=1726344508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b50ba959cbcd7b34042204c0b8268b879e00b735dfa6dd75169d18535dfe27&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c96421e2c70fadf5&time=1726344508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14bead1f2e84eb2bd0f554a68908ffb232a5c3af0d4efbbde534aaef8cffec3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3aa0af4bddccc8a5a&time=1726344508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0324fda120462dbabd1bf9773a6f317b15964cbc2a1580d3e4f098d831ceda6e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d15d23d9a9c43c81&time=1726344508&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 08:03:36

Price
137.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US3802371076
Symbol GDDY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 137.00 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 138.00 EUR (140)
Open 137.00 EUR
High 137.00 EUR
Low 137.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 137.00 EUR
VWAP 136.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.73% +98.55% +114.94%
Perf (abs.) +33.00 +68.00 +73.26
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.05 21.15 26.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 136.80 EUR (4)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 143.33 EUR (1)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 132.67 EUR (3)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 109.29 EUR (1)
YTD High | date 151.00 EUR (2024/09/03)
YTD Low | date 91.50 EUR (2024/01/08)
52 Weeks High | date 151.00 EUR (2024/09/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 68.50 EUR (2023/09/27)
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  20:00 138.00 EUR 0.05 12
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/  20:07 137.00 EUR 0.00 4
13
NYSE 2024/09/  21:53 152.30 USD 68.74 15,647
13
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 137.00 EUR 0.00 1
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:51 136.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=129504876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129664788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=128061304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823406

GODADDY INC

13

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:30 137.00 EUR 0.00 5
13

Berlin 2024/09/  08:03 137.00 EUR 0.00 1
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129504877

GODADDY INC

Company profile

(@ GoDaddy

Contact Details
GODADDY INC.

100 South Mill Avenue, Suite 1600 - 85281

Tempe

Telefon: +1-480-505-8800
Fax: +1-480-624-2546
E-mail: hg@godaddy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Sharples
Caroline
Donahue
Graham Smith
Leah Sweet
Mark Garrett
Sigal Zarmi
Srinivas
Tallapragada
Yun Chen
Aman Bhutani
Charles
Beadnall

Fara Howard
Jared Sine
Mark McCaffrey

Monica Bailey

Roger Tao Chen

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:hq@godaddy.com
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